

## CORPORATE SPONSORSHIP FORM

## TONY ELLIOTT FOUNDATION GOLF OUTING

DATE: Saturday, June 18, 2022 (Father's Day Weekend)

*TIME:* 7:00am registration, shotgun start at 8:00am

PLACE: Stonehenge Golf Course, 2850 E. Pierceton Road, Winona Lake, IN 46590

The Tony Elliott Foundation announces the 7<sup>th</sup> annual charity golf scramble to be held on June 18, 2022, at Stonehenge Golf Course. All proceeds will be used for the foundation's mission of financially supporting worthy recipients in the racing community. The cost to enter is \$400 per foursome and will include green fees, cart, and catered lunch. Awards will be given for 1st, 2nd and 3rd place. Please email Shane Hartle to register your foursome. Shane.hartle@comcast.net

If your company, organization, or family is interested in sponsoring this event, hole sponsorship is available at \$150 per hole.

The Tony Elliott Foundation is 501c3 nonprofit EIN #47-5240697 and 100% of all funds collected are disbursed back into the racing community. The foundation operates with an all-volunteer staff. A select committee reviews all applications submitted to the foundation. Please visit our website for additional information including pictures and links to our Facebook and Twitter pages. www.tonyelliottfoundation.com

	would like to be a hole sponsor.
Amount of Donation:	

For more information, please contact the following:

Corporate Sponsorship: Cindy Elliott cindy@elliottscustomtrailers.com

Or

Donations: Kim Elkins elkinsmail@comcast.net

Team Fees: Shane Hartle shane.hartle@comcast.net

Mailing Address\*:
Tony Elliott Foundation
PO Box 806
Winona Lake, IN 46590-806
\*Please send entry forms & payment to this address.

**Venmo:**Tony Elliott Foundation
@Tony-Elliott-29